www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.tw ©2019 Cypress Technology, Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.CYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
This flexible rack-mounting system offers the ability to efficiently house up
to 15 professional AV products and is available as a 6U rack chassis. This
storage unit is suitable for customers who require the efficient integration and
mounting of multiple units into a relatively small rack space along with optional
cooling fans and intelligent power control. Each rack chassis is a standard
19 inches wide. The system allows for the optional inclusion of up to 2 power
supply units, multiple cooling fan units, cable management frames, and a
network switch tray.
PANELS
Front View Rear View
FEATURES
• Optional accessories include: DC Power Manager units, Cooling Fan
System, Cable Management Frame, and the Network Switch Tray
• Each optional DC Power Manager unit provides power (5v, 12v, 24v
or 48v), remote power control, and power state monitoring for up to 8
devices plus up to 2 fans.
• The dual fans within the optional Cooling Fan System can be temperature
controlled to automatically turn the fan on or off as needed
• Optional Cable Management Frame provides additional options to help
manage audio, video and power cabling from installed units
• Optional Network Switch Tray provides a convenient mounting location for
ancillary equipment such as a network switch or router
SPECIFICATIONS
Enclosure
Dimensions (W×H×D) 483mm×349mm×264mm
Weight 6800g
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Product Description
CSR-G6400 6U Rack Chassis (Black)
CSR-G6400-W 6U Rack Chassis (White)
CSR-G6400FAN Cooling Fan System (Black)
CSR-G6400FAN-W Cooling Fan System (White)
CSR-G6400CBTRAY Cable Management Frame (Black)
CSR-G6400CRTRAY-W Cable Management Frame (White)
CSR-G6400TRAY Network Switch Tray (Black)
CSR-G6400TRAY-W Network Switch Tray (White)
CSR-8PSU-5V 8 ported 5V DC Power Manager
CSR-8PSU-12V 8 ported 12V DC Power Manager
CSR-8PSU-24V 8 ported 24V DC Power Manager
CSR-8PSU-48V 8 ported 48V DC Power Manager
CSR-G6400 6U Rack Chassis